
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 18/17261

 2 RAGE WITHIN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2D. Robinson 499902 14/12216

 3 LENORA Last start placegetter LIS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2F. Hancock 520036 7/6207

 4 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 7/6189

 5 WHACKY JACKY Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Irwin 528672 2/1184

 6 REXINA Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/2123

 7 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start winner LIS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/072

 8 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 527064 4/2186

 9 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P (BDN)P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8183

 10 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3162

 11 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 1/0147

 12 PROFIT PLAN Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2129

 13 WHY ZED Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/199

 14 ELECTRIFYING Last start Provincial winner CRN, 27/03/2021, R9 1P 6P 4P 5/4G. Gardner 527575 3/0204

 15 INNER RAGE 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4D. Robinson 535345 2/0188

 16 ONE VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/293

 17 HALIME Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/091

 18 MY BELLA VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4198

 19 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3192

 20 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3192

 21 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7174

 22 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3C. Last 529669 4/1174

 23 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1174

 24 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1D. Winters 532456 6/5168

 25 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4F. Geary 534587 1/0165

 26 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2150

 27 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2144

 28 TYPHOON MAE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2S. Staples 522742 3/2141

 29 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4K. Gooding 526367 1/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3125

 31 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 537787 1/0115

 32 SAROO DUDE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0115

 33 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6111

 34 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0105

 35 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 36 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538284 2/196

 37 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/096

 38 FERNANDO PAT Weighted points score HVL, 13/08/2021, R3 4P 8P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537062 1/087

 39 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/487

 40 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/678

 41 SARGEANT WEST Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/175

 42 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/273

 43 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 521897 4/072

 44 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 3/066

 45 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/151
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 1 DIAMOND JILL Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Hancock 532595 5/4252

 2 NANGAR CANDY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 4/3252

 3 TRANQUIL BEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3G. Robertson 539575 2/1222

 4 TRANQUIL LINDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 539578 3/2203

 5 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/3E. Harris 541435 2/1192

 6 OUR BELLA NERA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/4R. Gardoll 540165 1/0167

 7 DOMINATING Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6147

 8 TRANQUIL LEXIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0143

 9 DASHING THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/4138

 10 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2126
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 1 WHACKY JACKY Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Irwin 528672 2/1184

 2 REXINA Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/2123

 3 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start winner LIS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/072

 4 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 527064 4/2186

 5 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P (BDN)P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8183

 6 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3162

 7 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 1/0147

 8 PROFIT PLAN Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2129

 9 WHY ZED Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/199

 10 ELECTRIFYING Last start Provincial winner CRN, 27/03/2021, R9 1P 6P 4P 5/4G. Gardner 527575 3/0204

 11 INNER RAGE 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4D. Robinson 535345 2/0188

 12 ONE VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/293

 13 HALIME Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/091

 14 MY BELLA VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4198

 15 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3192

 16 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3192

 17 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3C. Last 529669 4/1174

 18 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7174

 19 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1174

 20 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1D. Winters 532456 6/5168

 21 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4F. Geary 534587 1/0165

 22 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2150

 23 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2144

 24 TYPHOON MAE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2S. Staples 522742 3/2141

 25 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4K. Gooding 526367 1/0135

 26 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3125

 27 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 537787 1/0115

 28 SAROO DUDE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0115

 29 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6111

 30 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0105

 31 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097
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GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 5 350 NONE
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 32 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/096

 33 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538284 2/196

 34 FERNANDO PAT Weighted points score HVL, 13/08/2021, R3 4P 8P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537062 1/087

 35 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/487

 36 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/678

 37 SARGEANT WEST Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/175

 38 ZARABELLA Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/273

 39 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 521897 4/072

 40 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 3/066

 41 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/151
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 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 1/2L. Cunningham 507686 15/14273

 2 HAAS Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 1P 1/2J. Gallaway 520011 21/18231

 3 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1F. Jamieson 507637 23/21297

 4 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 12/8255

 5 PEARSON Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/1J. King 520004 9/7276

 6 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/1G. Gardner 498524 10/9258

 7 LENRAY BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R6, M 3M 1M 1M 2/1/2E. Harris 491584 25/10246

 8 MIDNIGHT BELLA Last start winner LIS, 21/09/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2T. Duncan 526895 7/5258

 9 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2P. Lavis 508561 8/7225

 10 WICKED RED Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7195
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 1 IN THE THIRTIES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P

GRA, 05/09/2021, R4, P

1P 3P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 534136 1/0156

 2 LE SHARK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P

GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P

1P 2P 3P 5/4W. Kempshall 542253 1/0124

 3 DAISY BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/0114

 4 MR. DYNAMIC Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/0151

 5 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0105

 6 MANGO RUMBLE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 2P M/1S. Kavanagh 538533 0/0120

 7 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1E. Harris 541436 0/0110

 8 SMOOTH BREN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P M/1P. Lavis 533442 0/0110

 9 KINLOCK OTTO Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 3P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/090

 10 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P 3P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/083

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 September 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU ZAC Last start placegetter LIS, 05/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1J. Clarson 529865 0/0138

 2 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0132

 3 ROBELL SKY Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1B. Ellis 542708 0/0105

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R3, P 3P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/083

 5 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/083

 6 SHOT GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 17/09/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1P. Lavis 539067 0/075

 7 BIG SCREEN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P

GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P

GRA, 12/09/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/0130

 8 EVERLAST LAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P

CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1B. Ellis 538652 0/088

 9 DANDY GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 23/05/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P M/1P. Lavis 539068 0/084

 10 PHANTOM MENACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 542248 0/069

 11 CLOUD SNIFFER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P M/1K. Dodson 539150 0/066

 12 FLASH GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/09/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/064

 13 BURNER UP BURNER 2 First start M/1S. Cartwright 544714 0/00

 14 LITTLE BONUS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1E. Harris 537456 0/062

 15 ATOM'S REVENGE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/09/2021, R5, P 7P M/1S. Keep 523995 0/033

 16 BUDDY BOOM YAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/088

 17 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/084

 18 RETRO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/082

 19 SEE YOU DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/078

 20 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Hancock 538677 0/064

 21 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/060

 22 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/057

 23 TO STONE LIGHTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. O'Neill 538919 0/056

 24 BORN BLUE CLOUD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1G. Lowe 539153 0/056

 25 ANGRY RAIDEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1L. Walker 543601 0/052

 26 RUMBLE JAZZ Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P M/1S. Kavanagh 538527 0/051

 27 FINE COTTON KAOS Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Last 537783 0/050

 28 HYPERDRIVE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 4P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/048

 29 SMOOTH MUNNY Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R2, P 7P 4P M/1P. Lavis 533443 0/048
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 30 DANIAN OSTI Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Zarb 545782 0/048

 31 ANGRY GALE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1L. Walker 543603 0/039
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 1 INNER RAGE 1 Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3D. Robinson 535345 2/1188

 2 ROYAL KAOS Last start winner GRA, 17/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4C. Last 537785 1/0100

 3 MARTINO BEACH Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. Dart 537043 4/1204

 4 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3S. Keep 537496 4/1204

 5 WINK AT ME Last start placegetter CAS, 09/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1J. Dart 536964 8/3171

 6 KULU NOMAD Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4K. Gooding 526366 1/0152

 7 PELTZER Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1J. Dart 528627 4/3147

 8 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0136

 9 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3C. Gardoll 528436 7/1264

 10 PIKE Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2F. Hancock 533611 4/2219

 11 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P (BDN)P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1183

 12 BOBBY RISSOLE Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538289 2/1162

 13 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1156

 14 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1151

 15 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1141

 16 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 2/0132

 17 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 4/3123

 18 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0115

 19 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 519583 1/0114

 20 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0105

 21 MR. DUDE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 22 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3L. Gaffney 494754 3/166

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 September 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG SCREEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/0130

 2 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/083

 3 BURNER UP BURNER 1 First start M/1S. Cartwright 544714 0/00

 4 BUDDY BOOM YAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/088

 5 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/084

 6 SEE YOU DUDE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/078

 7 BORN BLUE CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1G. Lowe 539153 0/056

 8 TO STONE LIGHTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. O'Neill 538919 0/056

 9 ANGRY RAIDEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1L. Walker 543601 0/052

 10 HYPERDRIVE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 4P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/048

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 September 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Weighted points score TOW, 10/09/2021, R8, 6 6P 1P 1P 1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 17/12351

 2 HORACE Last start winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 532596 8/6303

 3 KATANA Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 2/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 17/8324

 4 ORARA DAN Last start winner GRA, 22/09/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Smith 538285 9/5252

 5 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 12/3255

 6 RAGE WITHIN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/09/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/1D. Robinson 499902 14/1216

 7 DON'T CHANGE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 8C 4/1/1G. Dart 526531 12/6198

 8 LENRAY BONUS 1 Dropping in grade WAU, 12/05/2021, R3, P 3M 1M 1M 4/1/2E. Harris 491584 25/12246

 9 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522083 9/0171

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 September 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 1 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 1/2J. Ahern 501239 18/7277

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 September 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 4 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Barton 501241 9/2216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 September 2021

P 5 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 4/0168
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